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A001390057 PRIYA  PRASAD Female No  1 1 UR  9  455.00  93.00  180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577423 SALMA  KHATUN Female No  2 2 UR  8  452.00  95.00  195.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403150 ANKIT  SHAW Male No  3 3 UR  5  452.00  91.00  175.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306282 MOHAR  SIKDAR Male No  4 4 UR  3  448.00  95.00  180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342431 ANINDYA SUNDAR DUTTA Male No  5 5 UR  6  447.00  91.00  178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373695 NIKUNJA  DAS Male No  6 6 UR  3  447.00  88.00  159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939483 NEELOTPOL  GUPTA Male No  7 7 UR  5  445.00  76.00  162.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766894 SHANKHADIP  GHOSH Male Yes  8 8 UR  12  443.00  90.00  174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000770 JYOTI  SHAW Female No  9  1 9 OBC-B  1  442.00  94.00  178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121022 BINITH  RAM Male No  10 10 UR  1  441.00  92.00  179.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383770 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  11  1 11 SC  9  440.00  93.00  164.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923096 TRINI  DAS Female No  12 12 UR  15  440.00  88.00  172.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154080 SAGAR  SHAW Male No  13  2 13 OBC-B  5  439.00  91.00  171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582128 TINA  KUNDU Female No  14 14 UR  3  438.00  90.00  167.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000431964 ABHINASH  MOURYA Male No  15 15 UR  3  437.00  86.00  180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285981 ABHAY  SHARMA Male No  16 16 UR  10  435.00  90.00  164.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646360 MEGHA  DAS Female No  17 17 UR  6  434.00  90.00  168.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335347 ARASHAD  KHAN Male No  18 18 UR  2  434.00  84.00  177.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941382 AJEET  CHOUDHARY Male No  19 19 UR  11  431.00  91.00  166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902923 HIMANISH  KUNDU Male No  20  3 20 OBC-B  3  430.00  90.00  171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359659 RAJDEEP  DAS Male No  21 21 UR  12  429.00  88.00  164.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404389 SAHIL  SHAW Male No  22 22 UR  1  427.00  91.00  164.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276410 RANI  KUMARI Female No  23  4 23 OBC-B  2  424.00  91.00  175.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000352664 ARIYAN  ROY Male No  24 24 UR  10  424.00  80.00  156.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268309 IQURA  PARWEEN Female No  25 25 UR  4  420.00  91.00  166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881585 NISHA  PAUL Female No  26 26 UR  22  419.00  82.00  166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007142 DEBANGANA  DAS Female No  27 27 UR  7  411.00  84.00  170.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335259 ANJALI  SHAW Female No  28 28 UR  2  410.00  86.00  144.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001021284 SURAJIT  ACHARYYA Male No  29 29 UR  7  410.00  84.00  145.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000371250 SHILI  DAS Female No  30  2 30 SC  23  410.00  82.00  162.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002024779 KEYA  MISTRY Female No  31  3 31 SC  8  410.00  78.00  168.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528728 SAPTARSHI  CHAKRABORTY Male No  32 32 UR  3  409.00  91.00  164.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000496101 MEHJEBIN  BANU Female No  33 33 UR  5  409.00  90.00  173.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771196 SIBOM  BISWAS Male No  34  4 34 SC  15  407.00  80.00  157.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927432 KARISHMA  RAJBHAR Female No  35  5 35 OBC-B  2  405.00  81.00  132.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747016 VIVEK  SHAW Male No  36 36 UR  1  402.00  83.00  163.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780781 KHUSHI KUMARI SHAW Female No  37 37 UR  2  399.00  81.00  141.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212674 SARITA KUMARI RAY Female No  38 38 UR  1  398.00  78.00  141.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751829 PIYA  SINGH Female No  39 39 UR  6  398.00  75.00  152.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408004 AMAN KUMAR SHAW Male No  40  1 40 OBC-A  4  398.00  73.00  144.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530835 MD  SOHRAB Male No  41 41 UR  5  397.00  83.00  149.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859420 RAHUL KUMAR KOHAR Male No  42  6 42 OBC-B  1  395.00  92.00  148.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002087422 MUKESH KUMAR MAHATO Male No  43 43 UR  3  395.00  86.00  162.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229990 ANUSUA  PRAMANIK Female No  44  5 44 SC  2  394.00  90.00  160.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098459 NIKHIL  PRASAD Male No  45 45 UR  1  391.00  86.00  143.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701942 SHAMMA  PARVEEN Female No  46  2 46 OBC-A  4  391.00  83.00  156.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787083 PURNIMA  SHAW Female No  47 47 UR  2  391.00  83.00  148.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001244398 SHRUTI KUMARI RAM Female No  48  6 48 SC  4  391.00  81.00  154.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243760 KAJAL  KUMARI Female No  49  7 49 SC  1  390.00  81.00  157.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590425 NEHA  PARVEEN Female No  50  3 50 OBC-A  4  387.00  85.00  156.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000769202 RUPA  KUMARI Female No  51  8 51 SC  2  386.00  80.00  145.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657832 NANDINI  CHOWDHURY Female No  52  9 52 SC  2  384.00  85.00  140.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638383 SONALI  DUTTA Female No  53 53 UR  5  382.00  74.00  148.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118986 JEET  SHARMA Male No  54 54 UR  3  381.00  85.00  153.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358393 RAHUL  ROY Male No  55  10 55 SC  9  381.00  78.00  154.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002076895 VISHAKHA  SHARMA Female No  56 56 UR  8  379.00  90.00  150.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000213998 SANA AKHTAR KHAN Female No  57 57 UR  4  379.00  73.00  138.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192466 MILI  HAZRA Female No  58 58 UR  9  377.00  80.00  140.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534670 MD DANISH IRFAN Male No  59  4 59 OBC-A  4  375.00  81.00  134.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744053 PRIYA  BAG Female No  60  11 60 SC  2  375.00  80.00  140.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398219 RUPSA  ADHIKARY Female No  61 61 UR  6  374.00  74.00  147.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001868399 PROSANTA  MANDAL Male No  62 62 UR  8  374.00  65.00  118.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187015 ANKIT KUMAR GIRI Male No  63 63 UR  1  373.00  83.00  136.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895545 BANSIKHA  PRASAD Female No  64 64 UR  3  372.00  77.00  140.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151553 SANJIT  MONDAL Male No  65 65 UR  3  372.00  76.00  139.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000496978 KAJOL  SINGH Female No  66 66 UR  2  371.00  86.00  130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387004 SIKHHA  RAI Female No  67 67 UR  8  370.00  88.00  132.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001645701 SONU  YADAV Male No  68 68 UR  8  369.00  75.00  155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000644146 ABHIJIT  PAL Male No  69 69 UR  4  368.00  75.00  122.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617088 ANNU KUMARI SHAW Female No  70 70 UR  22  366.00  77.00  135.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001935882 AKASH  KOIRI Male No  71 71 UR  1  364.00  76.00  139.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032101 RUKSHAR  PARVEEN Female No  72 72 UR  4  364.00  74.00  154.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868404 SUJAN KUMAR THAKUR Male No  73 73 UR  8  363.00  81.00  131.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407982 RIYA  THAKUR Female No  74  7 74 OBC-B  4  363.00  75.00  120.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425681 SUMIT  YADAV Male No  75  8 75 OBC-B  3  363.00  71.00  122.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497711 OISHI  DUTTA Female No  76 76 UR  8  362.00  80.00  152.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877632 JAGRITI  PANDEY Female No  77 77 UR  2  361.00  70.00  146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001170984 JITU  DAS Male No  78  12 78 SC  4  359.00  71.00  121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004550 SALONI KUMARI SINGH Female No  79 79 UR  2  359.00  68.00  136.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818166 SAKSHI  SAH Female No  80 80 UR  2  359.00  58.00  139.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844904 RITU KUMARI SHAW Female No  81  9 81 OBC-B  2  358.00  74.00  124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652226 SUJIT KUMAR PRASAD Male No  82 82 UR  3  356.00  70.00  122.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070145 PRITI  VARMA Female No  83  10 83 OBC-B  6  355.00  67.00  127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734892 SHISHAM  THAKUR Female No  84 84 UR  2  354.00  71.00  139.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001870491 LAW  KUMAR Male No  85 85 UR  7  351.00  72.00  132.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363313 PRITAM  PAUL Male No  86 86 UR  3  351.00  70.00  134.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345489 SANJANA  SHAW Female No  87 87 UR  6  350.00  70.00  132.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890099 SURAJ  SHAW Male No  88 88 UR  3  350.00  65.00  125.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371424 NISHAD  PARVEEN Female No  89  5 89 OBC-A  1  347.00  65.00  149.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111591 ADITYA  PASWAN Male No  90 90 UR  3  345.00  75.00  145.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364296 KIRAN KUMAR SINGHA Male No  91  13 91 SC  12  342.00  55.00  121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411865 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  92 92 UR  9  341.00  60.00  117.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475234 JAYMANTI  KUMARI Female No  93 93 UR  2  338.00  75.00  119.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272806 MANTASHA  TAHSIN Female No  94  6 94 OBC-A  4  338.00  66.00  124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856729 RISHI KUMAR DAS Male No  95  14 95 SC  5  336.00  61.00  137.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001338113 SWARNABHA  MANDAL Male No  96 96 UR  17  335.00  64.00  132.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747451 RUNI KUMARI SINGH Female No  97 97 UR  10  335.00  63.00  119.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654579 SURAJ  SHAW Male No  98 98 UR  4  335.00  60.00  110.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001507392 ROSHAN  PRASAD Male No  99  11 99 OBC-B  3  334.00  73.00  133.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422837 SHIV KUMAR Male No  100 100 UR  1  334.00  72.00  132.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353239 SAYAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  101 101 UR  5  333.00  67.00  124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018288 SONALI KUMARI SHARMA Female No  102  12 102 OBC-B  2  332.00  60.00  124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506568 SUMIT  KAMTI Male No  103 103 UR  3  331.00  74.00  118.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324766 ANKUR  GUPTA Female No  104  13 104 OBC-B  3  331.00  68.00  115.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019354 NANDANI  KUMARI Female No  105 105 UR  1  329.00  72.00  123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140026 CH ANISH KUMAR Male No  106 106 UR  8  329.00  64.00  122.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447254 ANJAN  SANTRA Male No  107  15 107 SC  3  328.00  57.00  122.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373478 GUNJAN  SHARMA Female No  108  14 108 OBC-B  3  327.00  67.00  134.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709347 TIYASHA  GHOSH Female No  109 109 UR  6  326.00  63.00  139.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077094 SHEFA  HAIDER Female No  110 110 UR  2  325.00  66.00  128.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019228 AYAYUH  SINGH Male No  111 111 UR  9  324.00  75.00  119.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079942 AFREEN  KHATUN Female No  112 112 UR  2  323.00  70.00  117.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000901686 PRITI KUMARI SHAW Female No  113 113 UR  4  323.00  65.00  133.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560839 SARITA  KUMARI Female No  114 114 UR  3  323.00  65.00  128.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626749 MD FARZAN ANSARI Male No  115 115 UR  2  323.00  62.00  122.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120709 NANDINI  KUMARI Female No  116 116 UR  1  323.00  62.00  109.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311427 RONI  HALDER Male No  117  16 117 SC  3  323.00  60.00  114.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435631 SUNAYANA  RAY Female No  118 118 UR  1  322.00  74.00  118.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923027 PAWAN  MAHATO Male No  119  15 119 OBC-B  2  322.00  58.00  126.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082605 SITA KUMARI Female No  120 120 UR  2  322.00  57.00  137.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725157 SHARAD KUMAR Male No  121 121 UR  8  321.00  66.00  118.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113554 HRITHIK  CHOWDHURY Male No  122 122 UR  7  320.00  66.00  116.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872362 NUSRAT  JAHAN Female No  123  7 123 OBC-A  14  319.00  61.00  123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306511 ISHITA  DAS Female No  124  17 124 SC  3  318.00  70.00  130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907656 SANDHYA  CHAUDHARY Female No  125 125 UR  1  318.00  63.00  113.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112889 AKASH  KUMAR Male No  126 126 UR  2  317.00  67.00  118.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000010640 SUMAN KUMARI GUPTA Female No  127 127 UR  2  317.00  66.00  110.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013861 SADMAN  PARVEEN Female No  128 128 UR  4  317.00  60.00  121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215954 SHITAL  SINGH Female No  129 129 UR  9  316.00  60.00  104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295624 AYESHA  KHATOON Female No  130 130 UR  5  315.00  65.00  125.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751731 VIDYA  MISHRA Female No  131 131 UR  8  315.00  60.00  101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612977 SIMRAN KUMARI THAKUR Female No  132  16 132 OBC-B  1  314.00  65.00  121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426055 JYOTI KUMARI DAS Female No  133  18 133 SC  2  314.00  50.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261788 SUMAN  ROUTH Female No  134 134 UR  2  313.00  68.00  112.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001664072 SALEHIN  KHAN Female No  135 135 UR  2  312.00  61.00  131.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828613 ANIKESH KUMAR SHAHI Male No  136 136 UR  1  312.00  55.00  117.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808231 ANKIT  SHAW Male No  137 137 UR  3  310.00  70.00  117.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638885 PROSEN  ROY Male No  138  19 138 SC  12  310.00  61.00  115.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983987 PUNAM  SINGH Female No  139 139 UR  3  310.00  60.00  125.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000369001 DHANU KUMAR KHARWAR Male No  140 140 UR  2  309.00  74.00  118.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000792893 SNIGDHA  DAS Female No  141 141 UR  5  308.00  53.00  123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791715 TANISHA  THAKUR Female No  142 142 UR  3  306.00  60.00  116.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821815 KHUSHI  SINGH Female No  143 143 UR  24  303.00  64.00  110.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525766 MD  FAIZAN Male No  144 144 UR  6  303.00  63.00  126.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568291 RIYA  SINGH Female No  145 145 UR  2  302.00  68.00  116.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860609 ABHIJIT  RAY Male No  146 146 UR  4  302.00  60.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376558 PROMIT KUMAR 

MUKHERJEE

Male No  147 147 UR  4  301.00  61.00  115.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971013 AJIT KUMAR DAS Male No  148 148 UR  1  301.00  60.00  115.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243579 TANISH  RAJBHAR Male No  149 149 UR  1  300.00  64.00  106.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000996255 FALAK  KHATOON Female No  150  8 150 OBC-A  6  300.00  52.00  104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074185 SRIJANI  SARKAR Female Yes  151 151 UR  11  298.00  57.00  110.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001134768 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR 

MAHATO

Male No  152 152 UR  1  296.00  63.00  108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000855325 ANJANI  SINGH Female No  153 153 UR  2  296.00  63.00  107.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001722149 DARAKHSHA  HASSAN Female No  154  9 154 OBC-A  19  296.00  51.00  111.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001028486 MD  ARBAJ Male No  155 155 UR  14  295.00  65.00  123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229659 SUBHODEEP  DAS Male No  156  20 156 SC  3  294.00  60.00  104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398136 BHOOMI  GUPTA Female No  157  17 157 OBC-B  2  293.00  56.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249402 ADITYA  SHAW Male No  158  18 158 OBC-B  1  292.00  53.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877982 RAUNAK  DUTTA Male No  159 159 UR  6  291.00  63.00  121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781182 JYOTI  SHAW Female No  160 160 UR  1  290.00  65.00  109.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250948 ACHAL KUMARI RAM Female No  161 161 UR  3  287.00  64.00  108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890719 KHUSHI KUMARI TANTI Female No  162 162 UR  6  287.00  57.00  101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244651 MD SABIR ANWAR Male No  163 163 UR  8  286.00  56.00  108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342583 MD  NEHAL Male No  164  10 164 OBC-A  10  286.00  55.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431966 DHIRAJ KUMAR ROY Male No  165 165 UR  6  284.00  55.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213803 PAYEL  GOSWAMI Female No  166 166 UR  8  283.00  54.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001056608 TANISHA  JAISWARA Female No  167 167 UR  7  282.00  56.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bidhan Chandra College, Rishra (Day),Hooghly

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:54.05

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001746592 SAKSHI  SHARMA Female No  168 168 UR  17  281.00  58.00  112.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774280 SOHANA  NAZ Female No  169 169 UR  3  281.00  52.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454369 DEBASHREE  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  170 170 UR  19  281.00  50.00  121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079622 SANKAR  ROUTH Male No  171 171 UR  3  276.00  60.00  104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655105 DIPIKA  SINGH Female No  172 172 UR  2  276.00  52.00  110.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881833 KAJAL  GUPTA Female No  173 173 UR  4  275.00  54.00  101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609695 ANJALI  CHOUDHARY Female No  174 174 UR  2  274.00  55.00  101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066255 SANJANA  KUMARI Female No  175 175 UR  1  272.00  62.00  106.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913055 TANIA  SHAW Female No  176  19 176 OBC-B  1  271.00  53.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001630010 MINU  BHAGAT Female No  177 177 UR  2  271.00  50.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378085 AL REYAN TARIQUE Male No  178 178 UR  3  270.00  66.00  110.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713834 BIJOY  TANTI Male No  179 179 UR  2  270.00  60.00  106.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001711284 SNEHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  180  21 180 SC  2  270.00  50.00  102.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001085831 DURGA KUMARI SINGH Female No  181 181 UR  3  269.00  62.00  106.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886104 ANURAG  RAY Male No  182 182 UR  3  268.00  62.00  104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234038 SHAHNWAZ  ALAM Male No  183 183 UR  9  268.00  56.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321931 KALICHARAN  CHAUDHARY Male No  184 184 UR  5  267.00  54.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001647428 AMIT KUMAR SHAW Male No  185 185 UR  4  266.00  50.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164637 SUBHAM  KUMAR Male No  186 186 UR  15  265.00  56.00  107.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001875443 ANURAG  CHOUDHARY Male No  187 187 UR  1  265.00  55.00  101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494650 ABHAY  PASWAN Male No  188 188 UR  2  265.00  54.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967155 KHUSUBU  SINGH Female No  189 189 UR  3  265.00  50.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601726 RANJAN KUMAR DAS Male No  190  22 190 SC  12  264.00  52.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738856 MD KASIM ANSARI Male Yes  191 191 UR  2  263.00  56.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664012 AVISHEK KUMAR SINGH Male No  192  20 192 OBC-B  3  263.00  50.00  103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944044 SAMPURNA  SARKAR Female No  193 193 UR  19  261.00  45.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787547 NAINA  SINGH Female No  194 194 UR  2  260.00  58.00  102.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000553663 ANJALI KUMARI YADAV Female No  195 195 UR  2  260.00  54.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029233 NANDINI  SINGH Female No  196 196 UR  2  259.00  56.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307310 SNEHA  PANDA Female No  197 197 UR  24  257.00  51.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756753 ASHISH  KUMAR Male No  198 198 UR  2  256.00  50.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447828 KAJAL  PANDIT Female No  199 199 UR  1  253.00  56.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953660 PAPIYA  HALDER Female No  200 200 UR  3  253.00  45.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329374 ANJALI  YADAV Female No  201 201 UR  2  251.00  51.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863960 SANIYA  MISHRA Female No  202 202 UR  4  251.00  51.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469172 ANKIT  SHARMA Male No  203 203 UR  9  251.00  48.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676768 RABINS  SINGH Male No  204 204 UR  12  250.00  48.00  101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941910 KUMARI  NILIMA Female No  205  23 205 SC  8  242.00  46.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421499 PURNIMA  HORO Female No  206  1 206 ST  12  240.00  50.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213042 PRIYA  BANSFOR Female No  207  24 207 SC  6  227.00  44.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001408004 AMAN KUMAR SHAW Male No  40  1 1 OBC-A  4  398.00  73.00  144.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701942 SHAMMA  PARVEEN Female No  46  2 2 OBC-A  4  391.00  83.00  156.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590425 NEHA  PARVEEN Female No  50  3 3 OBC-A  4  387.00  85.00  156.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534670 MD DANISH IRFAN Male No  59  4 4 OBC-A  4  375.00  81.00  134.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371424 NISHAD  PARVEEN Female No  89  5 5 OBC-A  1  347.00  65.00  149.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272806 MANTASHA  TAHSIN Female No  94  6 6 OBC-A  4  338.00  66.00  124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872362 NUSRAT  JAHAN Female No  123  7 7 OBC-A  14  319.00  61.00  123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000996255 FALAK  KHATOON Female No  150  8 8 OBC-A  6  300.00  52.00  104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001722149 DARAKHSHA  HASSAN Female No  154  9 9 OBC-A  19  296.00  51.00  111.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342583 MD  NEHAL Male No  164  10 10 OBC-A  10  286.00  55.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001000770 JYOTI  SHAW Female No  9  1 1 OBC-B  1  442.00  94.00  178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154080 SAGAR  SHAW Male No  13  2 2 OBC-B  5  439.00  91.00  171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902923 HIMANISH  KUNDU Male No  20  3 3 OBC-B  3  430.00  90.00  171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276410 RANI  KUMARI Female No  23  4 4 OBC-B  2  424.00  91.00  175.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927432 KARISHMA  RAJBHAR Female No  35  5 5 OBC-B  2  405.00  81.00  132.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859420 RAHUL KUMAR KOHAR Male No  42  6 6 OBC-B  1  395.00  92.00  148.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407982 RIYA  THAKUR Female No  74  7 7 OBC-B  4  363.00  75.00  120.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425681 SUMIT  YADAV Male No  75  8 8 OBC-B  3  363.00  71.00  122.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844904 RITU KUMARI SHAW Female No  81  9 9 OBC-B  2  358.00  74.00  124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070145 PRITI  VARMA Female No  83  10 10 OBC-B  6  355.00  67.00  127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507392 ROSHAN  PRASAD Male No  99  11 11 OBC-B  3  334.00  73.00  133.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018288 SONALI KUMARI SHARMA Female No  102  12 12 OBC-B  2  332.00  60.00  124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324766 ANKUR  GUPTA Female No  104  13 13 OBC-B  3  331.00  68.00  115.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373478 GUNJAN  SHARMA Female No  108  14 14 OBC-B  3  327.00  67.00  134.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000923027 PAWAN  MAHATO Male No  119  15 15 OBC-B  2  322.00  58.00  126.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612977 SIMRAN KUMARI THAKUR Female No  132  16 16 OBC-B  1  314.00  65.00  121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398136 BHOOMI  GUPTA Female No  157  17 17 OBC-B  2  293.00  56.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249402 ADITYA  SHAW Male No  158  18 18 OBC-B  1  292.00  53.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913055 TANIA  SHAW Female No  176  19 19 OBC-B  1  271.00  53.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664012 AVISHEK KUMAR SINGH Male No  192  20 20 OBC-B  3  263.00  50.00  103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000383770 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  11  1 1 SC  9  440.00  93.00  164.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000371250 SHILI  DAS Female No  30  2 2 SC  23  410.00  82.00  162.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002024779 KEYA  MISTRY Female No  31  3 3 SC  8  410.00  78.00  168.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771196 SIBOM  BISWAS Male No  34  4 4 SC  15  407.00  80.00  157.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229990 ANUSUA  PRAMANIK Female No  44  5 5 SC  2  394.00  90.00  160.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001244398 SHRUTI KUMARI RAM Female No  48  6 6 SC  4  391.00  81.00  154.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243760 KAJAL  KUMARI Female No  49  7 7 SC  1  390.00  81.00  157.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000769202 RUPA  KUMARI Female No  51  8 8 SC  2  386.00  80.00  145.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657832 NANDINI  CHOWDHURY Female No  52  9 9 SC  2  384.00  85.00  140.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358393 RAHUL  ROY Male No  55  10 10 SC  9  381.00  78.00  154.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744053 PRIYA  BAG Female No  60  11 11 SC  2  375.00  80.00  140.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001170984 JITU  DAS Male No  78  12 12 SC  4  359.00  71.00  121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364296 KIRAN KUMAR SINGHA Male No  91  13 13 SC  12  342.00  55.00  121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856729 RISHI KUMAR DAS Male No  95  14 14 SC  5  336.00  61.00  137.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001447254 ANJAN  SANTRA Male No  107  15 15 SC  3  328.00  57.00  122.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311427 RONI  HALDER Male No  117  16 16 SC  3  323.00  60.00  114.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306511 ISHITA  DAS Female No  124  17 17 SC  3  318.00  70.00  130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426055 JYOTI KUMARI DAS Female No  133  18 18 SC  2  314.00  50.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638885 PROSEN  ROY Male No  138  19 19 SC  12  310.00  61.00  115.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229659 SUBHODEEP  DAS Male No  156  20 20 SC  3  294.00  60.00  104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001711284 SNEHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  180  21 21 SC  2  270.00  50.00  102.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601726 RANJAN KUMAR DAS Male No  190  22 22 SC  12  264.00  52.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941910 KUMARI  NILIMA Female No  205  23 23 SC  8  242.00  46.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213042 PRIYA  BANSFOR Female No  207  24 24 SC  6  227.00  44.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001421499 PURNIMA  HORO Female No  206  1 1 ST  12  240.00  50.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


